bogballe

pare Parts List

FS 110/115 - FS 220/221
Spare Parts List



FS 110/115 - FS220/221
Spare parts list

bogballe @

Type 110 2810-20
Type 220 2810-19

9962-04 - o
2810-18 - >

9962-04
9930-32

9934-26
9969-45

il

9963-10

9961-04
9934-34
2890-20
9930-02
9969-15

9985-21

2890-17




FS110/115 - FS 220/221
Spare parts list

bogballe @

Pos. No.

Order no.

Notes

Pos. No.

Order no.

Notes

2810-18
2810-19
2810-20
2821-14
2841-12

FS 220
FS 110

2843-12
2844-01
2845-10
2870-09
2870-29

2870-30
2870-40
2871-01
2890-06
2890-10

2890-17
2890-20
2890-29
9930-02
9930-32

a6
8

9934-26
9934-34
9961-04
9961-12
9962-04

45x20x16
a3
M6 x 16
M6 x 20
M8 x 20

9963-10
9969-15
9969-31
9969-45
9985-21

M10 x 20

9990-24

September 2004




FS 110/115 - FS220/221
Spare parts list

bogballe @

9928-90
3920-49

2980-35—

3260-00

3261-02
3260-09

3263-00
3260-09

2855-10 \g\
\/

% '

3260-07
9934-03
9965-02

9930-02

9961-09
9930-02

2853-09

9969-15

— 2852-10
2852-09
3262-03
9950-02
3262-05
3265-02
9950-02
3260-04
9963-07
3260-03
9933-17
9950-02 9963-08
9950-02 3250-02
3250-08 3250-07
9937-00
9969-60 3250-03
9968-44
9969-46
9969-31
9968 33 2854-06 9968-34
9962 04 9968-44
9969-31
9968-33
9968-44
s A 4

9963-01
9962-04




FS110/115 — FS 220/221 boghalle @
Spare parts list

Pos. No. | Order no. Notes Pos. No. | Order no. Notes

2850-05 9965-02 M12 x 65
2850-10 9968-33 a8
2851-00 9968-34 @10
2852-09 9968-44 M10
2852-10 9969-15 M6

2853-04 9969-31 M8

2853-09 9969-45 M10
2854-05 9969-46 M10
2854-06 9969-60 M12
2855-10 9990-90

2980-34
2980-35
2980-36
3250-02
3250-03

3250-07
3250-08
3260-00
3260-03
3260-04

3260-07
3260-09
3261-02
3262-03
3262-05

3263-00
3265-01
3265-02
3920-49
3920-50

3920-51
9928-90 2" WG
9930-00
9933-02 a8 x 40
9933-11 5 x 40

9933-12 @8 x 45
9933-17 @5 x 45
9934-03
9937-00 UK25x 1,2
9950-02 6305-2RS

9962-04 M8 x 20
9963-01 M10 x 25
9963-07 M10 x 25
9963-08 M10 x 110
9964-03 M6 x 10
9964-04 M6 x 15 Juni 2005




FS 110 - FS220 bogballe @
Spare parts list

2851-05
9933-02
9933-11
-4
[ 3
J
Tre _— asstos
% —
9913-20
9965-01
2850-30
* &
I
‘I I’ 9969-46
il h: 9969-44

9968-44

9982-20
\ 9963-01
1 9930-35
%J
9936-80 £ & K
9969-60

9936-80




FS110 — FS 220 bogballe @
Spare parts list

Pos. No. | Order no. Notes Pos. No. | Order no. Notes

2850-30

2851-04

2851-05

9913-20 M8 x 10
9930-35 D10/22
9933-02 @8 x 40
9933-11 @5 x 40
9936-80

9963-01 M10 x 25
9965-01 M12 x 35
9968-44 D10/21
9969-46 M10
9969-60 M12
9982-20

9983-09

9983-44

9990-19

September 1995






